Glen Elder Reservoir, Kansas
Monthly Precipitation - WY2009, WY2008 and Average Conditions
Data for the Month of September, 2009
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Precipitation Summary for Glen Elder Reservoir

Month Total

2009 2008 | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent

2009 | Total for Average| 2008 |[Total for | 2009 to | 2009 to | 2009 to | 2009 to

Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2008 |Average| 2008 |Average

Month

Oct 5.61 5.61 1.90 1.90 2.57 2.57| 218.3%| 295.3%| 218.3%| 295.3%
Nov 0.93 6.54 1.20 3.10 0.12 2.69| 775.0% 77.5%| 243.1%| 211.0%
Dec 0.38 6.92 0.76 3.86 2.16 4.85 17.6% 50.0%| 142.7%| 179.3%
Jan 0.02 6.94 0.58 4.44 0.40 5.25 5.0% 3.4%| 132.2%| 156.3%
Feb 0.15 7.09 0.71 5.15 0.37 5.62 40.5%| 21.1%| 126.2%| 137.7%
Mar 0.03 7.12 1.78 6.93 1.05 6.67 2.9% 1.7%| 106.7%| 102.7%
Apr 1.99 9.11 2.29 9.22 2.92 9.59 68.2% 86.9%| 95.0%| 98.8%
May 0.97 10.08 3.63 12.85 3.88 13.47 25.0%| 26.7% 74.8% 78.4%
June 5.28 15.36 3.63 16.48 3.36 16.83| 157.1%| 145.5% 91.3% 93.2%
July 4.04 19.40 3.72 20.20 3.28 20.11| 123.2%| 108.6%| 96.5%| 96.0%
Aug 3.34 22.74 2.80 23.00 6.08 26.19 54.9%| 119.3%| 86.8%| 98.9%
Sep 2.10 24.84 2.53 25.53 2.85 29.04 73.7%| 83.0%| 85.5%| 97.3%




